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15010302032
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16010302005
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16010302014
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16010302023
16010302024
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Adi

Veysel Kaan
Mehmet
Menderes
Emrah
Alpcan
Furkan
Furkan Anil
Yusuf
Dogan Poyraz
Erhan
Gorkem
Furkan
Abdurrahman
Ozan

Ceren
Muhammed
Burak
Muhammet
Bugra

lyas

Berk

Merve Nur
Yasin
Berkay

Arif Alper
Yasin

Sabri

Ali

Zekeriya Enes
Ozgir Deniz
Mikail

Sinan

Olcay

Omer

Bugra

Esra
GoOkhan

Ali
Muhammed
Mehmet
Berkant
Oguzhan
Ozge
Nurullah
Durugil Seyma

Soyadi

Kaya
Karag6z

Altindal
Hatipoglu
Torlak
Acar
Tiryaki
Atasever
Basarrr
ipek
Bolat
Tirkmen
Karakeskin
Zaimoglu

Ozdemir

Ozturk

Kara
Yucel
Yidiz
Akdz
Savas
Aydogan
Abanoz
Ogullar
Yimaz
Keles
Erdogan
Saglk
Kilg
Celebi
Glcan
Isik
Arslan
Senylz
Cimen
Yesilyurt
Dogan
Kapakli
Erol
Bilkaya
Akdas
Isik

Vize (% 40)
I.T.: 24.12.2018
10:04
45,00

15,00

25,00
50,00
GR
GR
60,00
30,00
5,00
40,00
65,00
50,00
8,00
10,00

70,00

40,00

30,00
40,00
55,00
30,00
40,00
60,00
75,00
80,00
GR

55,00
12,00
55,00
60,00
50,00
60,00
GR

64,00
50,00
50,00
70,00
60,00
GR

55,00
50,00
45,00
60,00

Final (% 60 )
I.T.: (ilan
Edilmemis)
12,00

GR

46,00
35,00
GR
GR
50,00
GR
GR
17,00
65,00
GR
15,00
46,00

53,00

19,00

15,00
55,00
6,00
15,00
50,00
76,00
78,00
60,00
95,00
31,00
5,00
61,00
36,00
50,00
50,00
GR
53,00
50,00
50,00
63,00
69,00
15,00
50,00
52,00
37,00
73,00

Basari
Notu

25,20
0,00

37,60
41,00
0,00
0,00
54,00
0,00
0,00
26,20
65,00
0,00
12,20
31,60

59,80

27,40

21,00
49,00
25,60
21,00
46,00
69,60
76,80
68,00
57,00
40,60
7,80

58,60
45,60
50,00
54,00
0,00
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50,00
50,00
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65,40
9,00
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40,20
67,80
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Basarisiz
Basarisiz

Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarll

Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarll

Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz

Basaril

Basarisiz

Basarisiz
Basarll
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basaril
Basarih
Basaril
Basarih
Basarih
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarih
Basarisiz
Basarll
Basarll
Basarisiz
Basarll
Basarll
Basarll
Basarll
Basarll
Basarisiz
Basarll
Basarll
Basarisiz
Basarll
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Ogrenci
Numarasi

17010302023
17010302025
17010302026
17010302027
17010302029
17010302032
17010302033
17010302034
17010302035
17010302036
17010302037
17010302038
17010302039
17010302040
17010302041
17010302042
17010302043
17010302044
17010302045
17010302046
17010302047
17010302048
17010302049
17010302050
17010302051
17010302052
17010302053
17010302056
17010302057
17010302058
17010302059
17010302060
17010302061
17010302062
17110302004
17640302010
17640302011
17640302015
17640302017
17640302018
17640302019
18210302001
18210302002

18210302004

18210302005
18640302009
18640302011
18640302014
18640302016
18640302018

Adi

Utku

Burak

Yisa

Yigit

Salim
Merve
Furkan
Semih

Ezgi

Dilara Simge
Duran Talha
Berkay
Onur
Onurcan
Ersel
Semih
Mesuthan
Samet
Recep
Mustafa
Serkan
Suayip
Samet
Safak Berkay
Mahmut
Abdulsamet
Ali

Birkan
Yesar
Gorkem
Batuhan
Alper Murat
Hakan Emre
Haluk Koray
Oguzhan
Rahmetullah
Umut
Serhat

Latif

Mert Kirsat
Anil
Muhammet
Mustafa
Nedim
Nizamettin
Umit

Emre
Sileyman
Baran
Ahmet
Caner

Soyadi  I.T.: 24.12.2018
10:04
Kok 60,00
Caglh 58,00
Erat 55,00
Sarigéz 35,00
Glleg 40,00
Suna 50,00
Aler 55,00
Alkan 54,00
Gengoglu 55,00
Saygll 70,00
Ocal 45,00
Okyay 50,00
Ustiin 30,00
Vural GR
Yaman 80,00
Kilg 55,00
Gindogmus 60,00
Altundag 40,00
Yildiz 72,00
Caglar GR
Bakacak 50,00
Kayikcli 76,00
Atik 40,00
Boyraz 8,00
Ozdag 50,00
Erdogan 40,00
Kaya 50,00
Durmus 50,00
Ozdemir 63,00
Arslan 50,00
Candaroglu 5,00
Demirman 55,00
Simsek GR
Cengiz 35,00
Atalar 35,00
Sahin 60,00
Coskun 72,00
Korkmaz 75,00
Calik 75,00
Ertan 70,00
Cicek 70,00
Sahin 58,00
Isik 70,00
Bas 45,00
Skt 65,00
Colakoglu 60,00
Akca 55,00
Cabas 34,00
Kéme 72,00
Yildiz 60,00
ORTALAMA45,98

Vize (% 40)

Final (% 60 )
I.T.: (ilan
Edilmemis)
51,00
50,00
50,00
29,00
31,00
50,00
46,00
62,00
50,00
66,00
50,00
28,00
GR
GR
55,00
66,00
50,00
5,00
77,00
47,00
76,00
62,00
35,00
15,00
52,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
53,00
50,00
63,00
50,00
GR
30,00
GR
32,00
53,00
50,00
83,00
82,00
67,00
64,00
68,00

54,00

47,00
35,00
50,00
45,00
65,00
73,00
42,6

Basari
Notu

54,60
53,20
52,00
31,40
34,60
50,00
49,60
58,80
52,00
67,60
48,00
36,80
0,00

0,00

65,00
61,60
54,00
19,00
75,00
28,20
65,60
67,60
37,00
12,20
51,20
46,00
50,00
50,00
57,00
50,00
39,80
52,00
0,00

32,00
0,00

43,20
60,60
60,00
79,80
77,20
68,20
61,60
68,80

50,40

54,20
45,00
52,00
40,60
67,80
67,80

51,13
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Notu
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Basan
Durumu

Basarll
Basarll
Basarll
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarih
Basarisiz
Basarih
Basarih
Basarih
Basarih
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarll
Basarll
Basarll
Basarisiz
Basarll
Basarisiz
Basarili
Basarll
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarll
Basarll
Basarll
Basaril
Basaril
Basarih
Basarisiz
Basarih
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarll
Basarll
Basarll
Basarll
Basarll
Basarll
Basarll

Basaril

Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarih
Basarisiz
Basarll
Basarll
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